time saving abrasives
A
TIME
SAVING
ABRASIVES
BALL FLAP WHEELS
time saving abrasives
Abrasives KitsTools
Your distributor
Deugenietstraat 5 - 3150 Tildonk - Belgium
 + 32 16 61 85 85  info@cibo.be
  + 32 16 61 84 84  www.cibo.be
grit spindle code
60 6 mm LSBZ/60/206 10
80 6 mm LSBZ/80/206 10
120 6 mm LSBZ/120/206 10
grit spindle code
40 6 mm LSBZ/40/306 10
60 6 mm LSBZ/60/306 10
80 6 mm LSBZ/80/306 10
120 6 mm LSBZ/120/306 10
grit spindle code
40 6 mm LSBZ/40/406 10
60 6 mm LSBZ/60/406 10
80 6 mm LSBZ/80/406 10
120 6 mm LSBZ/120/406 10
grit spindle code
40 6 mm LSBZ/40/506 10
60 6 mm LSBZ/60/506 10
80 6 mm LSBZ/80/506 10
120 6 mm LSBZ/120/506 10
grit spindle code
40 6 mm LSBZ/40/606 10
60 6 mm LSBZ/60/606 10
80 6 mm LSBZ/80/606 10
120 6 mm LSBZ/120/606 10
With ball spindle mounted flap wheels Cibo offers the solution for the finishing
of inside tube joints, hollow forms and the deburring of bores. What used to be a
tough and time consuming task, now becomes child’s play.
This range of abrasive wheels is mainly to be used for the finishing of deep drawn
parts, milled workpieces and extrusions.
Applications:  • stainless steel • ducts and U-profiles
 • aircraft parts • mold construction
BALL SPINDLE MOUNTED FLAP WHEELS
 Ø 20 - ZIRCONIUM
 Ø 30 - ZIRCONIUM
 Ø 40 - ZIRCONIUM
 Ø 50 - ZIRCONIUM
 Ø 60 - ZIRCONIUM
F.B
LA
M
W
.2
01
40
61
9.
EN